Product Specification, Revision 1.4
INPHENIX
All information contained herein is believed to be accurate and is subject to change without notification.  No responsibility is
assumed.  Please contact InPhenix for more information.  InPhenix and the InPhenix logo are trademarks of InPhenix Inc..  All
rights are reserved.
Optoelectronic Chips
Uncooled Fabry-Perot Laser Diode Chips
IPFPC130X / IPFPC150X (1310 nm/1550nm)

Operating Temperature -40 ~ +85 °C -
Storage Temperature -40 ~ +100 °C -
Part Numbering Structure
IPFPC1301
Model-
IPFPC1301: 1310nm FP laser chip
IPFPC1302: 1310nm FP laser chip
IPFPC1303: 1310nm FP laser chip with SSC
IPFPC1501: 1550nm FP laser chip
Assembly Options-
• Bare type
• Chip On Carrier
• Chip On Submount